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BOMBARDIER INC. CLASS B

ISIN: CA0977518616

Overview

2024/09/03 16:48:08

Price

58.78 EUR

Difference ©  -4.70% (-2.90)
General attributes
ISIN CA0977518616
Symbol BBD.B
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Transport
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 6,214 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

58.02 EUR (100)
58.26 EUR (180)
61.78 EUR
61.78 EUR
58.78 EUR
61.68 EUR
59.47778 EUR
1,809
107,595.30
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/26
2024/08/13
2024/08/12
2024/08/12
2024/08/09

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA0977518616&ID_NOTATION=9385992
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=404044
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7249c240028188c0bc18b0d9cbc0aa4d8e790b533f4c8d5e4e02cf5e561a61a6&idfile=60904&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60904%2F2024-08-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=950eeb3f5132a65c8&time=1725470263&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2537ea27b96a1e56fb44cffc1254b152753d1bfa3d70242a2a8cdd466e9844e2&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=bdb12f5b9c4521a47&time=1725470263&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cd721397beeb4e3a462abc2bc4bcf4a0e1d464d388465a319d919db920160d1c&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=71552c298035667d1&time=1725470263&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0aea23dbed2438d5c0383a7d6a078a997f059013c41af0d581ce97b6c24d5e86&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=fd68f58725984106a&time=1725470263&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d64a37e194b6343f6c41536e67a661c7df38e32f179c869903710902473a06ca&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=b458682248298eba7&time=1725470263&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/09/03 16:48:08

Price
58.78 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)

o

-4.70% (-2.90)

CA0977518616
BBD.B
Tradegate

EUR

Transport
Stock

6,214 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

61.88 EUR (669

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 58.02 EUR (100)
Ask (Ask size) 58.26 EUR (180)
Open 61.78 EUR
High 61.78 EUR
Low 58.78 EUR
Close (prev. day) 61.68 EUR
VWAP 59.47778 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1,809
Trading volume 107,595.30
Number of trades 11
Last size 160
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +82.22% +66.21% +92.00%
Perf (abs.) +27.83  +24.57  +29.56
Beta 1.72 1.96 1.93
Volatility 49.74 51.50 271.23

ERSTE

Group

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 59.19 EUR (2,698
56.33 EUR (3,048
43.32 EUR (3,243

66.54 EUR (2024/07/23

30.50 EUR (2024/02/08

66.54 EUR (2024/07/23

(

27.60 EUR (2023/10/20

)

)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) )
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) )
YTD High | date )
YTD Low | date )
52 Weeks High | date )
52 Weeks Low | date )

All listings for BOMBARDIER INC. CLASS B

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/09/ 16:48 58.78 EUR 0.11 11
03
Toronto Stock 2024/09/ 19:02 87.17 CAD 16.24 1,379
Exchange 03
Stuttgart 2024/09/ 17:35 58.44 EUR 0.00 6
03
Munich 2024/09/ 08:03 61.78 EUR 0.00 1
03
London Stock 2024/08/ 15:36 91.63 CAD 0.01 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=9385992
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=97053
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=97053
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17880
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17879
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805107

BOMBARDIER INC. CLASS B

ERSTE

Group

Exchange

Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

28

2024/09/
03

2024/09/
03

2024/09/
03

2024/09/
03

2024/09/
03

2024/09/
03

17:25

17:25

08:05

18:51

08:11

08:08

58.70 EUR

58.70 EUR

61.30 EUR

64.305 USD

61.22 EUR

61.30 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.17

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805107
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252368
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17878
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1534734
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=383059133
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=383059133
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1987048
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17877

BOMBARDIER INC. CLASS B

Company profile

Company Logo

BOMBARDIER

Contact Details
BOMBARDIER INC.

800 boul. Rene-Levesque ouest Suite 2900
H3B 1Y8 Montreal, Quebec

Telefon: +1 514 861 9481
Fax: +1 514 861 7769
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Eric Martel

Annie Torkia
Lagaceé

Bart W. Demosky

Dan Brennan

Francgois Ouellette

Jean-Christophe
Gallagher
Michel Ouellette
Paul Sislian

Peter Likoray

Eve Laurier

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Pierre Beaudoin

Anthony Graham

Antony Tyler

August
Henningsen

Charles
Bombardier

Diane Fontaine

Diane Giard

Douglas
Oberhelman

Eric Sprunk
Ji Xun Foo

Joanne
Bissonnette

Melinda Rogers-
Hixon

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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